Oregon
Magnums

CLUB(s)...  ROSEBURG
DATE (s) ...  JAN 31-FEB 1, 2026

TRAPS1 & 2...
TRAPS 2 & 3...
TRAPS 3 & 4...
TRAPS 1 & 3...
TRAPS 1 &4...
TRAPS 2 & 4...

h & 6L P &R

$

891
901
1336
1359
973
424

TOTALS ARE SUBJECT TO REVIEW, CORRECTION AND/OR CHANGE AS NEEDED.

Oregon Magnums are paid by the OSTA not by the cashier at this shoot.
Winnings over $600 in a calendar year require a W-9 and receive

an IRS Form 1099 at the end of the calendar year.



