Oregon Magnums

CLUB(s)	ROSEBURG	
DATE (s)	JAN 31-FEB 1, 2026	
TRAPS 1	& 2	\$ 891
TRAPS 2	& 3	\$ 961
TRAPS 3	& 4	\$ 1336
TRAPS 1	& 3	\$ 1359
TRAPS 1	& 4	\$ 973
TRAPS 2	& 4	\$ 424

TOTALS ARE SUBJECT TO REVIEW, CORRECTION AND/OR CHANGE AS NEEDED.

Oregon Magnums are paid by the OSTA not by the cashier at this shoot. Winnings over \$600 in a calendar year require a W-9 and receive an IRS Form 1099 at the end of the calendar year.